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200209 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank

Index

Index

Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam
D _Reg
Birth Date
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139
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0 bochao

O rongzhu
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2.09
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165379

0 jikai
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L0978-02

O guogiang

159346

O jinyu

163261
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1.22

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

O
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165379
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L0406-10

156058
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O

O

Ho Hsing
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119

252

O hetong

16520

O dianyu
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O longzhi
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O rongzhai
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O heyi
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Tung Li
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O heyang
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L1484-09

157141

163165

O shichang

O honglin
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1.043

2.1

1.35
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g
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Chu Hsing
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241

165387

O heting
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L1475-09

O shichang
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O xiuzhi
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2.12

1.32
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Chu Hsing

13
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240

165388

00 hezuo
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O ruiyuan

140398

O weiyi

143323

2002/6/28
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1.036

2.19

1.31
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160949
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O

O

Wang Chang
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237

O heyou
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2.14

1.46

149

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Fortune

14
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237

165390

O heyong

16485

L0649-13

O chuanjun

154775
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O rongjie

150937

2002/6/26

13

1.095

2.28

1.47

150

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

O

O

Huei Huang

g

Number of boars off-tested: 30 Head

O

Average

O

0.996
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200209 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

O
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Index
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Ear No.
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Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF
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ESR
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IGF27

1GF23

Owner
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165423

O guanwei

0

L0978-15

O guogiang
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2.1

1.35
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O
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165424
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L0594-01

O yiming

161165

0 bigiu

145738

2002/6/20
11

0.871

2.15

1.33
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(HhAADd)

Yi Hong
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217

165425

O jimei

L0828-01

O meiquan
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O ruiying

157622

2002/6/20

10

0.864

2.18

1.32
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165426

L1475-05

157141

157121

g

Shui Po

O

61

170

Odianling

0

O shichang

O xiuzhi

2002/6/18
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0.681

2.72

1.37
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MN

HL3

(HHAAD)

O

O

Chu Hsing

g

Number of Gilts off-tested: 4 Head

O

Average

O

0.838

2.29

1.34
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